
Key Contract Terms 

 

Type of Contract:  Construction 

 

_X_ Contract > $500K   _ Lease   __Sale/purchase of personal property __ Grant _ _ IGA   

__Sale of real property   

 

Vendor/Contractor Name: T2 Construction, Inc. 

 

Contract control number:   201630040 

 

City’s contract manager: Jason Himick and Ed Haun 

 

Was this contractor selected by competitive process? Yes 

 

Has this contractor provided these services to the City before? Yes 

 

Term/Duration of contract/project:  NTP to 120 days 

 

Is this a new contract? y/n _Y_ An amendment? y/n __ How many amendments? ___ 

 

Renewal terms:   

 

Purpose:   Replace existing soft surface trail along Tamarac Avenue and Goldsmith 

Gulch from Hampden Circle to Princeton Avenue with concrete trail.  

 

Cost/value: $526,015.09 

 

Source of funds:  CW General Trail Improvements - Supplementary 

 

Benefit:  Improved access and lower maintenance 

 

Termination provision for City and for contractor:  

 

Is this contract subject to: __X_W/MBE __ DBE __ ACDBE __SBE __XO 101 

 

Location:  Hampden Circle to Princeton Avenue 

 

Affected Council District: #4 

 


